Nombres Décimaux (A)

8.84
x 8.44

1.34
x2.57

7.05
x5.59

1.15
x7.26

7.03
x3.45

3.64
x9.08

3.12
x8.61

8.07
x2.63

5.13
x2.57

7.66
x5.24

7.77
x2.52

Calculez chaque produit.

7.97
x1.87

2.78
x5.51

3.83
X 7.86

3.67
x4.64

x1.62

3.51
x7.31

7.64
x2.57

6.35
x3.24

3.72
x2.32

4.56
x3.99

3.48
x7.88

2.31
x2.57

8.15
x3.26

3.78
X7.52

1.19
X6.58

4.83
x3.58

5.75
x3.64

1.92
x9.62
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Nombres Décimaux (A) Solutions

Calculez chaque produit.

8.84 3.12 7.97 7.64 8.15
x 8.44 x8.61 x1.87 x2.57 x3.26
74.6096 26.8632 14.9039 19.6348 26.5690
1.34 8.07 2.78 6.35 3.78
x2.57 x2.63 x5.51 x3.24 x7.52
3.4438 21.2241 15.3178 20.5740 28.4256
7.05 3.51 3.83 3.72 1.19
x5.59 x1.22 x7.86 x2.32 x6.58
39.4095 4.2822 30.1038 8.6304 7.8302
1.15 5.13 3.67 4.56 4.83
x7.26 x2.57 x4.64 x3.99 x3.58
8.3490 13.1841 17.0288 18.1944 17.2914
7.03 7.66 3.07 3.48 5.75
x3.45 x5.24 x1.62 x7.88 x3.64
24.2535 40.1384 4.9734 27.4224 20.9300
3.64 7.77 3.51 2.31 1.92
x9.08 x2.52 x7.31 x2.57 x9.62
33.0512 19.5804 25.6581 5.9367 18.4704
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Nombres Décimaux (B)

6.88
x4.96

7.49
x3.24

9.27
x5.34

7.78
x9.91

4.96
x3.57

5.59
x6.16

Calculez chaque produit.

3.88 5.37 4.52
x2.16 x3.28 x 8.68
3.18 8.56 7.39

x 1.49 x2.56 x1.81

6.15 3.77 6.86
%x3.95 x&8.29 x 1.44

2.22 8.93 5.38
x6.01 X 6.46 x6.71

5.33 4.89 4.47
%x9.49 x4.26 x4.85

4.27 9.94 6.86
x6.17 x7.41 x2.01

7.91
x6.73

9.57
x4.85

9.63
x2.16

2.63
x3.38

8.37
x7.21
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Nombres Décimaux (B) Solutions

Calculez chaque produit.

6.88 3.88 5.37 4.52 7.91
x4.96 x2.16 x3.28 X 8.68 x6.73
34.1248 8.3808 17.6136 39.2336 53.2343
7.49 3.18 8.56 7.39 9.57
x3.24 x 1.49 x2.56 x1.81 x4.85
24.2676 4.7382 21.9136 13.3759 46.4145
9.27 6.15 3.77 6.86 1.34
x5.34 %x3.95 x8.29 x 1.44 x1.82
49.5018 24.2925 31.2533 0.8784 2.4388
7.78 2.22 8.93 5.38 9.63
x9.91 x6.01 X 6.46 x6.71 x2.16
77.0998 13.3422 57.6878 36.0998 20.8008
4.96 5.33 4.89 4.47 2.63
x3.57 % 9.49 x4.26 x4.85 x3.38
17.7072 50.5817 20.8314 21.6795 8.8894
5.59 4.27 9.94 6.86 8.37
xX6.16 x6.17 x7.41 x2.01 x7.21
34.4344 26.3459 73.6554 13.7886 60.3477
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Nombres Décimaux (C)

Calculez chaque produit.

1.05 4.04 2.78 2.35 1.36
x5.35 x9.12 x4.51 x9.36 x5.73
1.63 2.27 5.92 2.53 2.76
x3.93 x3.21 x4.67 x6.56 x 8.29
2.59 1.46 7.79 2.17 4.48
x1.29 x1.12 x2.14 x 8.02 x5.54
8.58 8.71 1.11 3.01 4.14
x5.54 x3.49 x7.02 x5.11 x2.17
4.36 6.39 2.46 3.94 3.52
x5.74 x 8.34 x 8.74 x6.78 x7.93
2.81 8.23 7.26 5.09 7.69
x1.18 x7.09 x1.51 x7.31 x3.17
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Nombres Décimaux (C) Solutions

1.63
x3.93

6.4059

4.36
x5.74

25.0264

=N

(')
(')
—
| =— OO
o0

o0 =—

4.04
x9.12

36.8448

2.27
x3.21

7.2867

6.39
x 8.34

53.2926

8.23
x7.09

58.3507

Calculez chaque produit.

2.78
x4.51

12.5378

5.92
x4.67

27.6464

7.79
x2.14

16.6706

1.11
x7.02

7.7922

2.46
x 8.74

21.5004

7.26
x1.51

10.9626

2.35
x9.36

21.9960

2.53
x6.56

16.5968

2.17
x8.02
17.4034

5.09
x7.31

37.2079

2.76
X 8.29

22.8804

4.48
x5.54

24.8192

7.69
x3.17

24.3773
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Nombres Décimaux (D)

Calculez chaque produit.

4.47 2.84 9.79 5.67 2.58
x3.13 x7.98 x7.49 x3.73 x2.71
7.06 7.43 6.76 2.43 5.79

x3.19 x7.38 x2.18 x1.08 x8.17

7.71 4.47 7.52 6.43 8.53

X 2.66 x8.14 x1.52 x4.43 x7.91
8.22 5.65 6.72 4.81 2.67
x6.73 x5.44 x8.01 x7.81 x1.27
7.76 7.77 4.94 4.62 3.56
x5.57 x 1.45 x9.17 x2.92 x9.16
2.35 8.47 2.19 9.52 2.49
x7.04 x6.47 x7.56 x4.92 x9.01
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Nombres Décimaux (D) Solutions

22.5214

7.71
x2.66

20.5086

8.22
x6.73

55.3206

7.76
x5.57

43.2232

2.35
x7.04

16.5440

Calculez chaque produit.

2.84 9.79 5.67
x7.98 x7.49 x3.73
22.6632 73.3271 21.1491
7.43 6.76 2.43
x7.38 x2.18 x 1.08
54.8334 14.7368 2.6244
4.47 7.52 6.43
x8.14 x1.52 x4.43
36.3858 11.4304 28.4849
5.65 6.72 4.81
x5.44 x8.01 x7.81
30.7360 53.8272 37.5661
7.77 4.94 4.62
x1.45 x9.17 x2.92
11.2665 45.2998 13.4904
8.47 2.19 9.52
x6.47 x7.56 x4.92
54.8009 16.5564 46.8384

2.58
x2.71

5.79
x8.17

47.3043

8.53
x7.91

67.4723

2.67
x1.27

3.3909

3.56
x9.16

32.6096

2.49
x9.01

22.4349
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Nombres Décimaux (E)

4.06
x5.08

3.16
x2.13

x1.75

8.28
% 9.53

6.52
x6.72

3.28
x9.82

3.53
x4.09

1.75
x5.94

4.21
x3.59

8.29
X 7.66

6.98
x7.69

Calculez chaque produit.

3.35
x8.53

1.43
x6.32

8.72
X 6.87

5.61
x35.65

6.14
% 9.39

x1.23

9.01
x4.92

5.74
x3.83

x1.32

5.15
x4.85

6.09
x3.31

5.16
x3.81

4.03
x3.69

3.55
x5.93

x1.91

6.17
X 8.82
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Nombres Décimaux (E) Solutions

4.06
x5.08

20.6248

3.16
x2.13

5.35
x1.75

9.3625

8.28
% 9.53
78.9084

6.52
x6.72

43.8144

3.28
x9.82

32.2096

3.53
x4.09

14.4377
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1.75
x5.94

10.3950

6.98
x7.69

53.6762

Calculez chaque produit.

3.35
x8.53

28.5755

1.43
x6.32

9.0376

8.72
X 6.87

59.9064

5.61
x35.65

31.6965

6.14
% 9.39

57.6546

4.02
x1.89

7.5978

2.26
x1.23

2.77798

9.01
x4.92

44.3292

5.74
x3.83

21.9842

6.29
x1.32

8.3028

5.15
x4.85

24.9775

6.09
x3.31

20.1579

5.16
x3.81

19.6596

4.03
x3.69
14.8707

3.55
x5.93

6.37
x1.91

12.1667

6.17
% 8.82

54.4194
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Nombres Décimaux (F)

Calculez chaque produit.

9.96 2.24 6.17 8.94
x7.71 x9.92 x2.58 x1.28
4.68 6.47 1.08 2.65

x5.78 X 6.83 x1.91 x7.24
4.58 5.66 2.84 1.26
x8.22 x 8.04 x3.11 x6.91
8.66 9.89 5.39 2.31
x1.73 x3.12 x4.61 x7.05
3.69 3.73 7.82 2.86
x2.75 x 8.34 x9.18 x 8.54
1.91 4.06 2.64 1.78
X 6.25 x7.38 x9.42 x7.51

2.52
x4.87

5.07
x2.12

1.85
x6.35

8.69
x3.02

9.08
X 8.46

9.68
x7.92
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Nombres Décimaux (F) Solutions

9.96
x7.71

76.7916

4.68
x5.78

27.0504

4.58
x8.22

37.6476

1.91
x6.25

11.9375

2.24
x9.92

22.2208

6.47
x6.83

5.66
x 8.04

45.5064

9.89
x3.12

30.8568

3.73
x 8.34

31.1082

4.06
x7.38

29.9628

Calculez chaque produit.

6.17
x2.58

1.08
x1.91

2.0628

2.84
x3.11

5.39
x4.61

24.8479

7.82
x9.18

71.77876

2.64
x9.42

24.8688

1.26
x6.91

8.7066

2.31
x7.05

16.2855

2.86
x 8.54
24.4244

1.78
x7.51

13.3678

2.52
x4.87

12.2724

5.07
x2.12

10.7484

1.85
x6.35

11.7475

8.69
x3.02

26.2438

9.08
X 8.46

76.8168

9.68
x7.92

76.6656
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Nombres Décimaux (G)

3.92
X 6.46

7.09
x6.37

7.04
x9.01

6.13
x7.25

5.24
x9.33

3.72
x3.29

8.61
x7.09

6.78
x4.07

5.21
x9.01

4.51
x4.47

9.27
x7.63

Calculez chaque produit.

8.39
x2.75

5.78
x2.26

8.05
x8.61

7.88
x2.97

8.08
x4.15

5.04
X 6.56

6.78
x7.52

7.14
x4.69

2.29
x9.84

9.37
x2.59

5.07
x3.26

8.46
x3.39

5.61
x5.33

9.21
x7.95

9.25
x4.67
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Nombres Décimaux (G) Solutions

Calculez chaque produit.

3.92 3.72 8.39 6.78 8.46
X 6.46 x3.29 x2.75 x7.52 x3.39
25.3232 12.2388 23.0725 50.9856 28.6794
7.09 8.61 5.78 7.14 8.25
x6.37 x7.09 x2.26 x4.69 x1.39
45.1633 61.0449 13.0628 33.4866 11.4675
7.04 6.78 8.05 2.29 5.61
x9.01 x4.07 x8.61 x9.84 x5.33
63.4304 27.5946 69.3105 22.5336 29.9013
6.13 5.21 7.88 9.37 9.21
x7.25 x9.01 x2.97 x2.59 x7.95
44 .4425 46.9421 23.4036 24.2683 73.2195
2.91 4.51 8.08 5.07 9.25
x1.58 x4.47 x4.15 x3.26 x4.67
4.5978 20.1597 33.5320 16.5282 43.1975
5.24 9.27 5.04 7.81 1.74
x9.33 x7.63 x6.56 x1.01 x1.55
48.8892 70.7301 33.0624 7.8881 2.6970
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Nombres Décimaux (H)

1.89
x4.77

8.79
x6.97

4.96
x6.52

9.25
X 8.97

1.44
x4.95

6.21
X 7.86

4.44
x3.87

3.35
X 8.29

2.52
X 8.92

9.06
x9.78

x1.33

3.08
x3.04

Calculez chaque produit.

4.63
x2.99

8.59
x5.54

7.31
x5.62

6.25
x2.35

3.43
x5.85

8.46
x2.58

8.07
x9.16

9.09
x4.77

x 1.05

1.53
x2.49

9.86
x6.15

7.28
x2.21

3.42
x5.55

9.11
x9.87

1.12
x5.29

5.93
x3.77

x1.14
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Nombres Décimaux (H) Solutions

~ o0
~\O

o
-
—_|
)
W

8.79
x6.97

61.2663

w2
D
2
| §
\O
e}

9.25
X 8.97

82.9725

1.44
x4.95
7.1280

6.21
X 7.86

48.8106

4.44
x3.87

17.1828

3.35
X 8.29

277715

2.52
x8.92

22.4784

9.06
x9.78

88.6068

8.62
x1.33

11.4646

3.08
x3.04

Calculez chaque produit.

4.63
x2.99

13.8437

8.59
x5.54

7.31
x5.62

41.0822

2.11
x2.06

4.3466

6.25
x2.35

14.6875

3.43
x5.85

20.0655

8.46
x2.58

21.8268

9.09
x4.77

43.3593

— N

N
[
WI].
— OO
| W

1.53
x2.49

3.8097

9.86
x6.15

60.6390

7.28
x2.21

9.11
x9.87

89.9157

1.12
x5.29
5.9248

5.93
x3.77

22.3561
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NG|

=
~
WIf.
[E—
-
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Nombres Décimaux (I)

8.43
x8.36

1.43
x3.03

1.73
x5.33

x1.65

5.18
x3.17

Calculez chaque produit.

7.09 4.61 1.85
x4.81 x4.16 x3.76
1.27 3.33 1.38

x1.72 x6.03 % 9.88
9.33 3.94 7.37
x4.44 x&.19 x1.28
1.14 9.25 5.21
x1.22 x3.35 x3.11
8.23 4.32 6.96

X 6.26 x3.15 x2.89
3.76 6.61 4.36

X 6.88 x4.68 x9.71

9.38
x9.89

9.93
X 6.98

9.31
x7.25

4.11
x5.04

5.13
x2.91

4.38
x9.75
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Nombres Décimaux (I) Solutions

Calculez chaque produit.

8.43 7.09 4.61 1.85 9.38

x 8.36 x4.81 x4.16 x3.76 x9.89

70.4748 34.1029 19.1776 6.9560 092.7682
1.43 1.27 3.33 1.38 9.93
x3.03 x1.72 x6.03 x9.88 X 6.98
4.3329 2.1844 20.0799 13.6344 69.3114
1.73 9.33 3.94 7.37 9.31
x5.33 x4.44 x8.19 x1.28 x7.25
9.2209 41.4252 32.2686 9.4336 67.4975
4.49 1.14 9.25 5.21 4.11
x1.96 x1.22 x3.35 x3.11 x5.04
8.8004 1.3908 30.9875 16.2031 20.7144
4.96 8.23 4.32 6.96 5.13
x1.65 xX6.26 x3.15 x2.89 x2.91
8.1840 51.5198 13.6080 20.1144 14.9283
5.18 3.76 6.61 4.36 4.38
x3.17 X 6.88 x4.68 x9.71 x9.75
16.4206 25.8688 30.9348 42.3356 42.7050
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Nombres Décimaux (J)

4.85
x2.62

9.51
x7.69

7.45
x3.68

4.86
x7.78

8.23
x5.35

3.15
x9.74

8.06
x4.13

6.88
x9.23

3.84
x7.25

4.56
x9.16

1.47
x6.29

4.39
% 8.83

Calculez chaque produit.

9.75
x7.14

1.37
x4.51

6.67
x5.73

1.15
x5.34

5.15
X 6.56

5.87
x3.44

1.29
x8.81

1.63
x6.81

6.13
x4.46

5.02
x9.75

9.78
x6.23

9.22
X 8.97

8.06
x2.14

8.66
x5.04

5.98
X 8.92

5.13
x3.62

3.56
x7.15
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Nombres Décimaux (J) Solutions

Calculez chaque produit.

4.85 8.06 9.75 1.29 9.22
x2.62 x4.13 x7.14 x8.81 X 8.97
12.7070 33.2878 69.6150 11.3649 82.7034
9.51 6.88 1.37 1.63 8.06
x7.69 x9.23 x4.51 x6.81 x2.14
73.1319 63.5024 6.1787 11.1003 17.2484
7.45 3.84 6.67 2.93 8.66

X 3.68 x7.25 x5.73 x1.26 x5.04
27.4160 27.8400 38.2191 3.6918 43.6464
4.86 4.56 1.15 6.13 5.98
x7.78 x9.16 x5.34 x4.46 X 8.92
37.8108 41.7696 6.1410 27.3398 53.3416
8.23 1.47 5.15 5.02 5.13
x5.35 x6.29 x6.56 x9.75 x3.62
44.0305 9.2463 33.7840 48.9450 18.5706
3.15 4.39 5.87 9.78 3.56
x9.74 x 8.83 x3.44 x6.23 x7.15
30.6810 38.7637 20.1928 60.9294 25.4540
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